Class 75 - Dress:

Championships Grade 1

ressage Champio

Bridle No
070
157
297
279
278
318
113

Bridle No
186

Bridle No
154
155
332
091
333
218
166
320
319
217
246
397
216
299
355
025
231
024

Class 76 - Dress:

Rider

Jess Phillips
Katie-Ann Mcgoldrick
Amy Willmott

Sarah Cooper

Jason Inchley
Jasmine Jackson
Dawn Mcbride
Louise Greer

Jane Styles

Thomas Hart
Hannah Palmer
Victoria Smith
Eleanor Currington
Clive Collier
Robyn Guinn
Natasha Wait
Olivia Horswell
Jennifer Yates
Craig Harrison
Phoebe Whitfield
Helen Neylon
Teresa Hartley
Victoria Cheshire

Rider

Nathan Moore
Aaron Mcgee
Freya Deacon
William Harris
David Robertson
Maddie Stephens
Gina White

Claire Chamberlain
Amy Bishop
Heather Cooper
Valerie Argent
Kasia Laganowska
Georgina Fowler
Audrey Fallon

Nina Wheeler
Bethany Lewis
Monique Lock
Bethany Millington

Championships Grade 2

Horse

Criminal Girl
Lavender Lodge

Alfie

Dazzling No Doubt
Stefania

Dollar

Caterham Nolton
Mannanan Celtic Mist
meenske (mia)

Horse

Melinithin Esyllt Mai
Murphy

Louis VII

Drunkeen Boy
Romantic

Picpoul da Meia Lou
Rebeen Red Robin
Radish

Rio

Dreamer

Alice

TNT Bob

Yiska the Night has Passed
Noah

Speckles
Janeiro 6
Rafferty

Dream a Dream
Domino

Merlin
Midnight

Dolly

Merlin

Malaki

Bertie
Tynebank Danny Boy
Meenske (mia)
Kestrel

Class 79 - Dressage Championships Grade I/D (walk only)
Sunday, 15th July, 2018 - 13:25 - Dressage Championships Grade I/D (walk only)

Horse Group Mark Place

Jamie Winduss Rebeen Red Robin South Bucks Junior 139.5 82.05 1
353 Alisha Craigie Bertie Avon Junior 110.5 65 2
196 Sophie Lingfield Trust April Chigwell Open 129 75.88 1
354 Tegan Vincent-cooke Hilda Avon Senior 133.5 78.52 1
303 Margaret Lupton Domino Borders Senior 129 75.88 2
277 Claire Tregaskis Stefania North Cornwall Senior 127.5 75 3
105 Caroline King Alzira Bradbourne Senior 119 70 4
178 Darren Ashton Caellyn Haf Saxon Senior 118 69.41 5
233 Rebecca Mcgeoch Meenske (mia) Arrow Senior 116.5 68.52 6
276 Flis Marriott Kariad North Cornwall Senior 116.5 68.52 7
142 Alexandra Mackinney Aramis Lambourne Senior 114.5 67.35 8
165 Claire Humphrey Oural Barrow Farm Senior 112 65.88 9
006 Michelle Alflatt Jupiter West Norfolk Senior 110.5 65 10
106 Katherine Swan Alzira Bradbourne Senior 110 64.7 11
215 Alaina Banfield Marteg Victory Ride 2 Achieve Senior 107.5 63.23 12

Group Section Mark % Place
South Bucks Junior 131 68.94 1
Omagh |Junior 121 63.68 2
Diamond Centre | Senior 133] 70 1
North Cornwall | Senior 132| 69.47 2
North Cornwall | Senior 129.5] 68.15 3
Wellington & Dummer | Senior 125] 65.78 4
Lowlands | Senior 1235 65 5
Brockton Court | Senior 106.5 56.05 6
Arrow Senior 76 40 7

Group
Lyncombe Lodge
Carlisle
Cotswold
Cambs College
Diamond Centre
Penniwells
South Bucks
Abingdon

East Liverpool
Foresters Horn
Stokesley
Lowlands
Beverley

Wilton

Group

Omagh

Omagh

Abingdon

Hope in the Valley
Abingdon

Ride 2 Achieve
Barrow Farm
Wellington & Dummer
Wellington & Dummer
Ride 2 Achieve
Morpeth

Wellow

Ride 2 Achieve
Diamond Centre

Avon

Clwyd

Arrow

Clwyd

|Section
Junior

Junior

Open

| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior

Senior

|Section
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Mark

121
117
1215

1225
1205

1185
117.5
116
116
1155
1135

112

Mark

1125
109.5)
108.5
108.5
105.5
104.5)

w/D
1185
117.5
116.5

114.5
113.5
113.5

111
109
105.5

71.17
68.82
71.47
77.05
72.05
70.88
70
69.7
69.11
68.23
68.23
67.94
66.76
65.88

66.17
64.41
63.82
62.64
62.05
61.47
w/D

69.7
69.11
68.52
67.64
67.35
66.76
66.76

65.29
64.11
62.05

Bridle No | Rider Horse Group | Section Mark % Place
340 Jonathan Rigby Charlie Wenlo Junior 127.5 70.83 1
400 Sebastian Somerville Bobby Bailey High Hopes Junior 114 63.33 2
187 Lottie Kippax Jet Lyncombe Lodge Junior 113.5 63.05 3
388 Lucy Hargreaves Captain Jack Sparrow Haworth Senior R R R
097 Felicity Julian Mini Milton Epsom Senior 128 7111 1




387 Amy Brook Captain Jack Sparrow Haworth Senior 124.5 69.16 2
438 Nia Rundle Charlie 24 Erme Valley Senior 1125 62.5 3
262 Jodie Williamson Drunkeen Boy Cambs College Senior 112 62.22 4
219 Andrew Goodby Patch Ride 2 Achieve Senior 1115 61.94 5
401 Matthew Gregory Bobby Bailey High Hopes Senior 97 53.88 6

Bridle No
462
102
043
232
197
362
245
375
254
239
281
005
280
334
335
356
148
221
358

2
Rider
Thomas Hampshire
Holly Hanvey
Jessica Booth
Jessica White
Elliot Whiffin
Ben Willdigg
Chloe Wyatt
Carys Marie Williams
Chloe Soanes
Reuben Juckes
Daisy Gregory
Charlotte Roberts
Lois Wallbank
Mia Prowse
Libby Moody
Matilda Walsh
lanthe Dorricott
Brooke Knoyle
luean Griffiths

, 15th July, 2
Bridle No |Rider
420 Jo Lewis
341 Ellis Holdaway
130 Cerys Hennighan
402 Oliver Peace
346 Billy Smith
413 Lucy Akbudak
282 Shania Knuckey
007 Aynsley Calvert
477 Nia Harmes
138 Dominic Fenner
331 Megan Marriott
263 Emily Lodge
300 James West
099 Jonathan Sullivan
321 Jess Benton
145 Peter Mullins
432 Patrick Pearce
098 Matthew Sullivan
220 Emily Morrison
446 Sally Hatherall
251 Ryan Gillespie
398 Polly Read
385 Tim Birley
241 William Cutler
357 Stephanie Boyce

Class 80 - Dressage Championships Grade 1/D (walk & trot) - Junior

Horse

Sissy

Brandy

Pilgrim Spellbinder
Truffles
Mountain City
Noah

Billy

Bella

Drunkeen Boy
Skye

Troy

Harri

Kariad

Radish

Ranger

Jim

Murphy
Fabulous Frosty
Aidans Girl (Jelly)

Horse

Louistic De Sie
Charlie

Jago

Brandy

Joe

Thunder
Buster VIII
Ruby

Kestrel
Sheridan
Ranger
Drunkeen Boy
Chelsea Lad
Farhanheit Il
Dream a Dream
Smartie Pants V.
Shalamar Mairton
Farhanheit Il
Monty

Max

Midnight
Ruskie of Fourmerk
Maverick

Skye

Lady

walk & trot) - Junior

Group

Unicorn Center
Wenlo
Penniwells
High Hopes
Wakefield
Unicorn Centre
North Cornwall
West Norfolk
Clwyd
Meirionnydd
Abingdon
Cambs College
Diamond Centre
Epsom
Wellington & Dummer
Carlisle

Erme Valley
Epsom

Ride 2 Achieve
Cotswold
Morpeth
Wellow

Mount

East Liverpool
Herefordshire

Group

| Section

|Section
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior

Senior

Mark
W/D

138
137,
136.5
136
136
1355

1335
1335
1325
1315
130.5

69
68.5
68.25

Group Section Mark % Place
Middleton Park Junior W/D w/D w/D
Laurel View Junior 143 71.5 1
Riverside Junior 142 71 2
Arrow Junior 142 71 3=
Chigwell Junior 142 71 3=
Wilton Junior 1415 70.75 5
Carlisle Junior 141 70.5 6
Gareloch Junior 140.5 70.25 7
Cambs College Junior 140 70 8
East Liverpool Junior 1385 69.25 9
North Cornwall Junior 1375 68.75 10
Ynys Mon Junior 136.5 68.25 11
North Cornwall Junior 136 68 12
Abingdon Junior 135 67.5 13
Abingdon Junior 135 67.5 14
Avon Junior 1345 67.25 15
Carlisle |Junior 130.5] 65.25 16
Ride 2 Achieve |Junior 115| 57.5 17
Herefordshire Junior 111 55.5 18

167 Rebecca Searle Piper Lou Barrow Farm Junior w/D W/D W/D
076 Joseph Lawrence Criminal Girl South Bucks Junior 137.5 76.38 1
406 Charlotte Ferron Sally High Hopes Junior 131 72.77 2
336 Isobel Mills Speckles Abingdon Junior 124 68.88 3
100 Emily Robinson Mini Milton Epsom Junior 122.5 68.05 4
149 Oliver Wightman Glanymor Eric Carlisle Junior 122.5 68.05 5
067 Jack Welsh Pull Your Socks Up Stokesley Junior 122 67.77 6
108 Alfie Young Winnie Eastbourne Junior 121.5 67.5 7
044 Grace Horsley Spell Riverside Junior 119 66.11 8
056 Chloe Davies Babs Scropton Junior 116.5 64.72 9
015 Kayla Baxter-codrington | Ali Belvoir Vale Junior 113.5 63.05 10
243 Serena Hartgen Flash Harry East Liverpool Junior 112 62.22 11
404 Molly Lee Sally High Hopes Junior 110.5 61.38 12
019 Elan Williams Percy Clwyd Junior 106.5 59.16 13
242 Ava Hughes Timmy East Liverpool Junior 103.5 57.5 14
317 Jess Taviner Domino Wellington & Dummer | Senior 128 7111 1
403 Georgia Wharton Sally High Hopes Senior 125 69.44 2
405 Adrian Day Bobby (Bailey) High Hopes Senior 124.5 69.16 3
409 Kimberley Williams Prince Conwy Gogarth Senior 119.5 66.38 4
045 Conner Parnell Pilgrim Riverside Senior 117 65 5




277
303

157
082
297
279
278

Bridle No
154
218
166
216
217
299

, 15th Juls

Claire Tregaskis
Margaret Lupton
Claire Humphrey
Flis Marriott
Alaina Banfield

Katie-ann Mcgoldrick
Louise Greer

Amy Willmott

Sarah Cooper

Jason Inchley

Bridle No ‘ Rider

Victoria Smith
Clive Collier
Robyn Guinn
Craig Harrison
Phoebe Whitfield

Rider
Nathan Moore
Maddie Stephens
Gina White
Georgina Fowler
Heather Cooper
Audrey Fallon

Horse

Stefania
Domino
Rafferty

Kariad

Marteg Victory

Horse

Lavender Lodge
Mannanan Celtic Mist
Alfie

Dazzling No Doubt
Stefania

‘ Horse

Louis VII

Romantic

Picpoul da Meia Lou
Dreamer

Alice

PEPE2
Janeiro 6
Rafferty
Merlin
Merlin
Malaki

Class 86 - Dressage Freestyle - Grade I/D (walk only)

447 Amy Williams Max Cotswold Senior 116 64.44 6
283 Amber Gallop Buster VIII North Cornwall Senior 115.5 64.16 7
266 Rebecca Lawes Danny Cambs College Senior 113 62.77 8
442 Alyssa Britton Billy Erme Valley Senior 1125 62.5 9
386 Richard Wilson Denby Mount Senior 1115 61.94 10
408 Stacey Timperly Prince Conwy Gogarth Senior 1115 61.94 11
478 Charlotte Orange Puzzle St Ives (Bingley) Senior 1115 61.94 12
265 Claire Cooper Danny Cambs College Senior 110.5 61.38 13
143 Annie Collins Aramis Lambourn Senior 110 61.11 14
214 Vicki Manley Patch Ride 2 Achieve Senior 105.5 58.61 15
359 [Jessica Dallow Trojan Herefordshire Senior 104.5 58.05 16

Class 82 - Dressage Freestyle - Grade 1
Sunday, 15th July, 2018 - 14:30 - Dressage Freestyle - Grade 1

Bridle No ‘ Rider

Group Section Mark % Place
North Cornwall Senior 144.5 72.25 1
Borders Senior 144 72 2
Barrow Farm Senior 139 69.5 3
North Cornwall Senior 136.5 68.25 4
Ride 2 Achieve Senior 117 58.5 5

Class 83 - Dressage Freestyle - Grade 2
Sunday, 15th July, 2018 - 09:30 - Dressage Freestyle - Grade 2

Bridle No ‘ Rider

Group Section Mark % Place
Omagh |Junior 136 68 1
Brockton Court |Senior w/D \W/D w/D
Diamond Centre | Senior 151 75.5 1
North Cornwall | Senior 144| 72 2
North Cornwall Senior 140 70 3

Omagh

Ride 2 Achieve
Barrow Farm
Ride 2 Achieve
Ride 2 Achieve
Diamond Centre

|Section
Open

| Senior
| Senior
| Senior

Senior

|Section
Junior
Junior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior

Senior

Mark |
140.5|
1415

129
126
125.5

Mark
W/D

127,
w/D |
1415
140.5
136.5

%

1%
w/D

w/D

70.25
70.75
64.5
63
62.75

70.75
70.25
68.25

Class 84 - Dressage Freestyle - Grade 3

Group

Cotswold
Diamond Centre
Penniwells
Foresters Horn
Stokesley

Place
1

ENJITRINYN

Sunday, 15th July, 2018 - 11:14 - Dressage Freestyle - Grade I/D (walk only)

Bridle No
340

Rider
Jonathan Rigby

Horse
Charlie

Class 87 - Dressage Freestyle - Grade I/D (walk & trot)

|Section

Junior

Mark

Place

Bridle No
334
280
043
221
005
398
220
341
402
413

Rider

Mia Prowse
Lois Wallbank
Jessica Booth
Brooke Knoyle
Charlotte Roberts
Polly Read
Emily Morrison
Ellis Holdaway
Oliver Peace
Lucy Akbudak

Kariad

Pilgrim Spellbinder
Fabulous Frosty
Harri

Ruskie of Fourmerk
Monty

Charlie

Justin Thyme
Thunder

Class 88 - Countryside Challenge Led with 1 side walker

Group
Abingdon
North Cornwall
Riverside

Ride 2 Achieve
Ynys Mon
Wellow

Ride 2 Achieve
Wenlo

High Hopes
Unicorn Centre

|Section
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Mark |
129
128
127,
119
116.5
W/D
W/D
139
129.5
123

w/D
w/D

64.5
64
63.5
59.5
58.25

69.5
64.75
61.5

wlsw
S

=
==
S
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Sunday, 15th July, 2018 - 09:30 - Countryside Challenge Led with 1 side walker

Bridle No | Rider Horse Group | Section Mark % Place
016 Barnaby Pilsworth Ali Belvoir Vale Junior 181.5 90.75 1
088 Roisin Mcloughlin Muscadeu Elisabeth Curtis Junior 174.5 87.25 2
382 Isabelle Howe Bungle Newbury Junior 170.5 85.25 3
067 Jack Welsh Pull Your Socks Up Stokesley Junior 155.5 77.75 4
131 Thomas Mckewan Coco Penniwells Junior 152 76 5
253 Susan Bell Harry Johnson Bryngwyn Junior 146.5 73.25 6=
342 Emma Stone Denby Wenlo Junior 146.5 73.25 6=
448 Artie Tocknell Denver Cotswold Junior 1445 72.25 8
449 Millie Bostock Bobby Cotswold Junior 139.5 69.75 9=
132 Alice Lansdown-jones Coco i Junior 139.5 69.75 9=




443 Martin Stewart Billy Erme Valley Senior 156 78 1
189 Dominic Evans Hurcules Retford & District Senior 150.5 75.25 =
089 Tara Hill Lolly Elisabeth Curtis Senior 150.5 75.25 =
267 Lucy Morrison Danny Cambs College Senior 1215 60.75 4

Class 89 - Countryside Challenge Led or 1 side walker
Sunday, 15th July, 2018 - 11:00 - Countryside Challenge Led or 1 side walker

Bridle No ‘ Rider

013 Louisa Heath

237 Madison Farrell
366 Jake Evans

383 Ben Whitford

168 Emanuele Matarese
064 Ellie Griffiths

450 Niamh Lewton

410 Jodie Roberts

389 Tom Jickells

133 Edith Cobb

381 Nicky Cole-curtis
159 Katie Collinswood
365 Helen Williams

367 Emma Heard

409 Kimberley Williams
219 Andrew Goodby

‘ Horse

Hercules

Flash Harry

Father Ted

Spinway Ruby
Tawny

Hunky Dory

Denver

Prince

Captain Jack Sparrow
Coco

Harvey

Tynebank Danny Boy
Father Ted

Paddy

Prince

Patch

Class 90 - Countryside Challenge Independent

Group Section Mark % Place
Belvoir Vale Junior 1835 9175 1
East Liverpool Junior 173 86.5 2
Mid Cheshire Junior 170 85 3
Newbury Junior 168.5 84.25 =
Barrow Farm Junior 168.5 84.25 =
Stokesley Junior 165.5 82.75 6
Cotswold Junior 158 79 7
Conwy Gogarth Junior 153 76.5 8
Haworth Junior 152.5 76.25 E]
Penniwells Junior 148.5 74.25 10
Montgomery Junior 143 71.5 11
Meirionnydd Senior 174 87 1
Mid Cheshire Senior 166 83 2
Mid Cheshire Senior 159 79.5 3
Conwy Gogarth Senior 1515 75.75 4
Ride 2 Achieve Senior 148.5 74.25 5

186 Thomas Hart

304 Haroon Fiaz Parveen
464 Jack Bryan

390 Ashley Jolliffe

008 Olivia Pulsford-harris
068 Daniel Rycroft

420 Jo Lewis

007 Aynsley Calvert

397 Kasia Laganowska
178 Darren Ashton

391 Rose Green

190 Helen Harding

301 Carly Kibbey

360 Ryan Gwilliam

Horse

Melinithin Esyllt Mai
Babs

Hercules

Captain Jack Sparrow
Buddy

Golden Gypsy Rose
Louistic De Sie

Ruby

Dolly

Caellyn Haf

Captain Jack Sparrow
Hurcules

Gucci

Aidans Girl (Jelly)

Class 91 - Countryside Challenge Visually Impaired

Group
Lyncombe Lodge
Kimberley House
South Notts
Haworth

West Norfolk
Stokelsey
Unicorn Centre
West Norfolk
Wellow

Saxon

Haworth

Retford & District
Diamond Centre
Herefordshire

|Section
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior
| Senior

Senior

Mark

w/D

1%
1705 8525
158 79
155 775
1435 7175
141 705
1355 67.75
\w/p
175 87.5
172 86
169, 84.5
165 82.5
146 73
1445 7225
139 69.75

er
Kaelin Fairgrieve
Kerri Rockey

Class 92 Best Turned Out - Junior

ountryside Challenge Visually Impaired

Horse
Baz
Prince

Sunday, 15th July, 2018 Best Turned Out - Junior

Bridle No |Rider

Kirsty Mabin
Jack Welsh

Holly Harvey
Jonathan Rigby
Barnby Pilsworth
Edith Cobb

Class 93 Best Turned Out - Senior

Horse

Solly

Pull Your Socks up
Brandy

Charlie

Ali

Coco

Sunday, 15th July, 2018 Best Turned Out - Senior

Bridle No |Rider

Claire Humphreys
Darren Ashton
Dominic Fennar
Margaret Lupton
Clare Jolly

Ellis Holdaway

Horse
Oural
Caellyn Hat
Sheridan
Domino
Kestrel
Charlie

Group
Morpeth
Conwy Gogarth

Group
Erme Valley
Stokesley
Laurel View
Wenlo
Belvoir Vale
Penniwells

Group
Barrow Farm
Saxon Group

Merionydd

Border

Clwyd

Wenlo

|Section
Junior

Senior

Mark

152 76
1565 78.255




